
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 04.01.2012.

Liepājas Metalurgs 2
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

A Abrašins Maksims 08.03.1994.
U Diļevka Māris 03.03.1992.
U Mazurs-Mago Linards 21.07.1994.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 23:13:39

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


